Chromebook Price List

Replacement of Chromebook (a) $325.00
Cracked Screen $100.00
Keyboard replacement (b) $75.00
Battery Replacement (c) $75.00
Charger replacement $30.00

(a) Replacement costs will apply to Chromebooks that are damaged
caused by user error, i.e. water is dumped or poured on the keyboard,
chromebook is dropped, etc.

(b) If the keyboard needs to be replaced due to user error (i.e. keys are
broken off) then charges will apply.

(c) If a battery fails due to regular use it will be replaced with no charge.

Our onsite IT support team will assess the device to determine the cause of the
damage. They will make every effort to repair the device at the lowest cost
possible but the devices aren’t always repairable and replacement costs will

apply.

All charges and obligations will be placed on the student’s account. The student
and/or guardian will be notified when those charges are applied.
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